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1 X 1A Optical Switch

professional supplier of fiber optical component
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1 X 1A Optical Switch

professional supplier of fiber optical component
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Pin1 Pin 2 Pin3 Pin4
\ XA GND GND FFE&
EBIE R
P1- P2 V+ GND Zik=y
e x4 - - V+ GND
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P1-P2 GND V+ - -
OHRZH
i BESERE (V) FBSEE (mA) B (Q)
5V i 4.5~5.5 36~44mA 1250
5V B 4.5~55 26~32mA 175Q
3V HiE 2.7~-3.3 54~66mA 50Q
3V AEBiE 2.7~3.3 39~47mA 70Q
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SM:9/125um | 85: 850nm 3: 3V L: Latching | 25:250um 05:0.5m OO:None
M5: 13: 1310nm 5:5V N:Nor)- 90:900um 10:12.0m FP: FC/PC
50/125um 14: 1490nm Latching 20:2.0mm 15:1.5m FA: FC/IAPC
2”26;5/125 15: 1550nm 30: 3.0mm SP: SC/IPC
. um . .
M60:600/630 | 162: 1625nm SA: SC/APC
um 165: 1650nm LP: LC/PC
13/15:1310/1550nm LA: LC/APC
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